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UNI/UMANEW 50

VAMPIRE

LAST NIGHT

CRUEL SUMMER

I CAN SEE YOU (TAYLOR'S VERSION) (FROM THE VAULT)

FAST CAR

ENCHANTED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

FLOWERS

DAYLIGHT

MINE (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

BACK TO DECEMBER (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

ANTI-HERO

POPULAR

BETTER THAN REVENGE (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

F*KUMEAN

KARMA

SPARKS FLY (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

THE BEGINNING: CUPID

CALM DOWN

KILL BILL

DIE FOR YOU

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

AS IT WAS

CHEMICAL

SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE

DEAR JOHN (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

SUPER SHY

BOY'S A LIAR

I AIN'T WORRIED

MEAN (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

STYLE

THE STORY OF US (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

CASTLES CRUMBLING (TAYLOR’S VERSION) (FROM THE …

SOMEONE YOU LOVED

MIRACLE

BLANK SPACE

ALL MY LIFE

ELECTRIC TOUCH (TAYLOR'S VERSION) (FROM THE VAULT)

UNTIL I FOUND YOU

DANCE THE NIGHT (FROM BARBIE THE ALBUM)

RIPTIDE

BARBIE WORLD

WHEN EMMA FALLS IN LOVE (TAYLOR’S VERSION) (FROM…

CREEPIN'

SUNFLOWER

HEAT WAVES

ESCAPISM.

HAUNTED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

PADAM PADAM

FOOLISH ONE (TAYLOR'S VERSION) (FROM THE VAULT)
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Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift
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Taylor Swift
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GEF/UMA

REP/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

VMA/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

WAR

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

WAR

VMA/UMA

RCA/SME

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

WAR

UNI/UMA

ING/UMA

PLG/WAR

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

BIG/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

BIG/UMA

SME

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

LIB/UMA

ATL/WAR

UNI/UMA

REP/UMA

UNI/UMA

PDR/UMA

ORCH

UNI/UMA

LIB

<P>2

<P>

<P>5

<G>

<P>

<G>

<P>4

<P>4

<P>2

<P>8

<P>3

<P>

<P>5

<P>2

<P>15

<P>

<P>8

<G>

<P>3

<P>16

<P>15

<P>15

<P>2

1

1

3

5

3

7

1

4

10

11

1

13

14

15

2

17

2

11

1

3

22

1

14

13

26

27

2

2

30

8

32

33

4

13

1

9

38

8

14

6

24

43

7

1

1

3

48

19

2

23

6

1

15

1

26

13

1

1

38

6

1

2

12

1

15

33

31

35

1

67

13

44

1

1

23

57

1

20

1

1

143

17

27

9

1

30

7

55

3

1

32

79

136

32

1

7

5818239

5525706

US-UG1-19-01472

US-UG1-23-02091

US-6XF-22-00436

US-UG1-23-02081

G010004966258W

1219098

US-UG1-23-02073

US-UG1-23-02075

US-UG1-22-05736

5593900

US-UG1-23-02082

US-AT2-23-06575

US-UG1-22-05729

US-UG1-23-02074

KS-A01-22-39181

4847561

US-RC1-22-04584

4824999

US-UG1-23-02076

US-SM1-22-00612

5567308

US-WB1-22-01213

US-UG1-23-02077

US-A2P-23-30070

GB-AYE-22-02585

4599086

US-UG1-23-02078

US-CJY-14-31319

US-UG1-23-02079

US-UG1-23-02092

7730892

G010005017642G
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US-UG1-23-02089
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US-AT2-23-05457

LMCD0219

US-AT2-23-06708

US-UG1-23-02090

US-UG1-22-08791

US-UM7-18-14888

0712076

QM-DA6-22-17995

US-UG1-23-02084

LIBDIGITAL2520

US-UG1-23-02093
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